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Bib
259
374
260
284
273
253
307
387
268
448
468
388
262
376
458
306
424
316
378
289
291
464

Name

Brooks Wienke
Carson Beckett
Matthew Warren
Alex Runge
Javier Hidalgo
David Gabrick
Austin Walker
Eric Lombardo
Chad Davis
Glenn Poupore
Art Odell

Gus Michaels
Sierra Sims

Kip Hanson
Andrew Pooser
Chris Bulloch
Olivia Pantano
Ryan Cleary
Nick Sparler
Larry San Martin
Chris Lessing
Marcus Jones

Dirt Diggler Gravel Grinder
Henderson and Transylvania Counties of Western North Carolina
Saturday, September 9, 2023

LONG COURSE

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Women
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Women
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

Time
02:44:05.970
02:45:55.420
02:56:45.250
02:57:48.270
03:00:00.430
03:00:36.130
03:01:41.800
03:03:22.080
03:04:50.460
03:05:01.580
03:05:44.700
03:06:27.000
03:09:20.810
03:09:24.340
03:10:46.870
03:10:53.080
03:10:54.020
03:12:25.670
03:12:36.160
03:15:57.530
03:16:22.620
03:17:42.860

Open Men
Place Bib
1 259
2 374
3 260
4 284
5 273
6 253
7 387
8 388
9 376
10 378
11 377
12 267
13 398
14 379
15 384
16 389
17 380
18 382
19 282
20 395

Name

Brooks Wienke
Carson Beckett
Matthew Warren
Alex Runge
Javier Hidalgo
David Gabrick
Eric Lombardo
Gus Michaels
Kip Hanson

Nick Sparler
John Oliphint
James Hendrix
Kevin Sweeney
Richard Vance
Zander Vierling
Patrick Chapates
Spence Wike
Steven Mazzarelli
Jacob Moses
Ryan Paulson

BLUE RIOG

ADVENTURES
MC

Time
02:44:05.970
02:45:55.420
02:56:45.250
02:57:48.270
03:00:00.430
03:00:36.130
03:03:22.080
03:06:27.000
03:09:24.340
03:12:36.160
03:19:22.760
03:32:05.710
03:43:20.620
03:46:05.440
04:00:56.570
04:39:21.490
04:45:57.450
04:57:10.410
05:22:13.090
05:22:14.700



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

309
299
449
435
471
377
294
313
455
487
499
498
481
256
353
276
350
271
296
298
443
351
409
297
267
269
362
331
305
476
255
330
312
264

Lloyd Jones
Jason Clanin
Lonnie Clouse
Tim Wilkie
Scott Miller
John Oliphint
Robert Wick
Michael Montgomery
Joey Cross

Ty Tagami
Daniel Garton
Oliver Sendall
James Milne
Joseph Bayse
Taylor Sims
Chris Nelson
Scott Sears
Fred Locascio
Jonathan Schwartzman
Mike Figura
Zachary Gaschignard
Max Perethian
Abby Walker
Mike Szabo
James Hendrix
Dan Clark
Tyler Hawes
Wes Parrish
Adrian Prieto
Chase Blanton
Ali LeCraw
Conor McNally
Jody Guokas
Ron Rogers

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Women 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Women
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

03:17:53.180
03:18:00.490
03:18:30.620
03:19:00.030
03:19:06.790
03:19:22.760
03:20:44.950
03:21:20.870
03:21:27.330
03:21:37.240
03:21:51.100
03:22:55.190
03:23:30.460
03:24:06.740
03:25:46.050
03:28:09.960
03:28:49.720
03:29:05.600
03:29:46.500
03:29:57.240
03:29:58.860
03:30:01.990
03:30:57.180
03:31:48.960
03:32:05.710
03:32:08.070
03:32:20.810
03:32:40.830
03:32:56.900
03:33:17.510
03:34:01.430
03:34:10.360
03:34:44.460
03:35:09.210

Men 30-39
Place Bib
1 353
2 276
3 351
4 362
5 356
6 361
7 354
8 347
9 352
10 346
11 363
12 349
13 368
14 359
15 364
16 355
17 357
18 372
Men 40-49
Place Bib
1 307
2 306
3 316
4 289
5 291
6 309
7 299
8 313
9 499
10 498
11 256

Name

Taylor Sims
Chris Nelson
Max Perethian
Tyler Hawes
Connor Hintz
Daniel Anacker
Silvio Fontecchio
Paul Shumate
Kyle Guie
Spencer Henderson
Jonathan Walker
Michael Lemon
Garrison Stegall
Benjamin Davis
Joshua Ebert
Josh Golden
Jeffrey Ginsberg
Edgar Henriquez

Name

Austin Walker
Chris Bulloch
Ryan Cleary
Larry San Martin
Chris Lessing
Lloyd Jones
Jason Clanin
Michael Montgomery
Daniel Garton
Oliver Sendall
Joseph Bayse

Time
03:25:46.050
03:28:09.960
03:30:01.990
03:32:20.810
03:49:53.620
04:00:04.260
04:01:14.410
04:04:28.290
04:21:28.560
04:21:48.230
04:22:34.940
04:24:10.700
04:33:09.720
04:51:51.230
04:55:02.810
05:25:38.450
06:03:54.760
06:20:29.830

Time
03:01:41.800
03:10:53.080
03:12:25.670
03:15:57.530
03:16:22.620
03:17:53.180
03:18:00.490
03:21:20.870
03:21:51.100
03:22:55.190
03:24:06.740



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

485
453
301
433
343
462
304
405
398
426
303
223
379
488
417
302
277
356
326
469
411
323
261
265
361
254
474
295
342
384
354
480
178
470

Robert Bryant
Christopher German
Erik Schumm
John Butler

Ralf Horstkemper
Chris Kuhn
Kelsey Oliver
Stacey Brickson
Kevin Sweeney
Andrea McArdle
Jim Bilotto

Jackie Cohen
Richard Vance
David Hicks

Katie Giometti
Jamie Roszel
Ashley Thomas
Connor Hintz
Allan Lazenby
Daniel Kirse
Dawn Hill

David Wooten
Lynn Sims
Madeline Kimbrough
Daniel Anacker
Renee Harrington
David Robinson
Rene Leary

Ryan Braaten
Zander Vierling
Silvio Fontecchio
Brian Vierling
Don Miller

Corey Craw

Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Women 50+
Open Men
Open Women
Men 40-49
Women 50+
Open Men
Men 50-59
Women 30-39
Men 40-49
Women 50+
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Women 40-49
Men 40-49
Women 50+
Women 30-39
Men 30-39
Women 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 50-59

03:35:51.400
03:36:54.350
03:38:19.130
03:39:38.730
03:40:03.380
03:40:52.940
03:41:50.460
03:42:38.840
03:43:20.620
03:43:20.850
03:45:16.070
03:45:37.850
03:46:05.440
03:46:52.770
03:47:41.680
03:47:54.320
03:48:14.110
03:49:53.620
03:49:58.430
03:50:47.860
03:54:12.800
03:54:57.890
03:55:42.670
03:59:47.100
04:00:04.260
04:00:12.140
04:00:14.430
04:00:16.390
04:00:29.560
04:00:56.570
04:01:14.410
04:01:53.240
04:03:25.460
04:03:26.670

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

296
298
297
331
305
330
312
301
343
304
303
302
326
323
295
342
341
293
258
270
332
288
274
266
287
290
328
319
334
286
292
263
318

Jonathan Schwartzman

Mike Figura

Mike Szabo

Wes Parrish
Adrian Prieto
Conor McNally
Jody Guokas

Erik Schumm

Ralf Horstkemper
Kelsey Oliver

Jim Bilotto

Jamie Roszel
Allan Lazenby
David Wooten
Rene Leary

Ryan Braaten
Derek Conner
Gregg Rosenthal
Eric Buchakjian
Trigg Cherry

Eric Henry

Brian Funderburke
Andrew Baran
Chaz Green

Joel Wing

Bryce Plexico
Chris Stanfield
Will Hamilton
Dan Smith
Matthew Patterson
Ralph Garlick
Charles Netherton
Rob Turner

03:29:46.500
03:29:57.240
03:31:48.960
03:32:40.830
03:32:56.900
03:34:10.360
03:34:44.460
03:38:19.130
03:40:03.380
03:41:50.460
03:45:16.070
03:47:54.320
03:49:58.430
03:54:57.890
04:00:16.390
04:00:29.560
04:08:00.260
04:11:05.970
04:11:27.410
04:13:58.900
04:17:21.110
04:20:56.990
04:22:11.720
04:22:25.160
04:27:54.290
04:33:46.780
04:35:11.010
04:51:10.490
04:52:22.780
04:53:38.980
04:54:11.020
05:07:59.750
05:12:00.750



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

347
283
341
272
257
293
258
275
270
281
332
434
451
450
288
352
346
274
266
363
478
349
423
456
413
495
401
287
436
368
442
290
328
414

Paul Shumate
Roger Smith
Derek Conner

Liz Sanford
Heather Wentworth
Gregg Rosenthal
Eric Buchakjian
Rahi Kamfar
Trigg Cherry
Peter Turk

Eric Henry

Alan Paduano
John Greene
Otto Meinert
Brian Funderburke
Kyle Guie
Spencer Henderson
Andrew Baran
Chaz Green
Jonathan Walker
Alan Dishman
Michael Lemon
Julie Harner
William Warren
Emily Richter
Jonathan Davis
Lynn Weller

Joel Wing

Andy Bailie
Garrison Stegall
Gary Stegall
Bryce Plexico
Chris Stanfield
Ashley Maxwell

Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Women 30-39
Men 50-59
Women 40-49
Men 50-59
Women 50+
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Women 30-39

04:04:28.290
04:07:03.510
04:08:00.260
04:08:13.130
04:10:52.660
04:11:05.970
04:11:27.410
04:13:13.950
04:13:58.900
04:16:52.880
04:17:21.110
04:17:25.220
04:19:51.450
04:19:57.710
04:20:56.990
04:21:28.560
04:21:48.230
04:22:11.720
04:22:25.160
04:22:34.940
04:23:46.720
04:24:10.700
04:24:22.000
04:26:05.290
04:26:48.140
04:27:05.450
04:27:30.000
04:27:54.290
04:28:31.700
04:33:09.720
04:33:10.710
04:33:46.780
04:35:11.010
04:35:49.480

Men 50-59
Place Bib
1 268
2 468
3 458
4 464
5 449
6 471
7 294
8 455
9 487
10 481
11 350
12 269
13 476
14 264
15 485
16 453
17 462
18 488
19 469
20 474
21 480
22 470
23 283
24 451
25 450
26 478
27 456
28 495
29 460
30 454
31 479

Name

Chad Davis

Art Odell
Andrew Pooser
Marcus Jones
Lonnie Clouse
Scott Miller
Robert Wick
Joey Cross

Ty Tagami
James Milne
Scott Sears

Dan Clark
Chase Blanton
Ron Rogers
Robert Bryant
Christopher German
Chris Kuhn
David Hicks
Daniel Kirse
David Robinson
Brian Vierling
Corey Craw
Roger Smith
John Greene
Otto Meinert
Alan Dishman
William Warren
Jonathan Davis
William Gilligan
Roberto A Hernandez
Eric Wilder

Time
03:04:50.460
03:05:44.700
03:10:46.870
03:17:42.860
03:18:30.620
03:19:06.790
03:20:44.950
03:21:27.330
03:21:37.240
03:23:30.460
03:28:49.720
03:32:08.070
03:33:17.510
03:35:09.210
03:35:51.400
03:36:54.350
03:40:52.940
03:46:52.770
03:50:47.860
04:00:14.430
04:01:53.240
04:03:26.670
04:07:03.510
04:19:51.450
04:19:57.710
04:23:46.720
04:26:05.290
04:27:05.450
04:37:09.350
04:48:03.750
04:54:57.580



125 460

126 438
127 389
128 402
129 380
130 454
131 319
132 359
133 334
134 286
135 444
136 292
137 479
138 364
139 382
140 415
141 280
142 263
143 318
144 416
145 282
146 395
147 355
148 407
149 357
150 372
151 420

Overall-Men

Place Bib
1 259
2 374
3 260
4 284

William Gilligan
Sidney Humphreys
Patrick Chapates
Ana Bailie

Spence Wike
Roberto A Hernandez
Will Hamilton
Benjamin Davis
Dan Smith
Matthew Patterson
Billy Craddock
Ralph Garlick

Eric Wilder

Joshua Ebert
Steven Mazzarelli
Brittany Nave

Rick Hester
Charles Netherton
Rob Turner
Elizabeth Turner
Jacob Moses

Ryan Paulson

Josh Golden
Kathryn Meinert
Jeffrey Ginsberg
Edgar Henriquez
Jessica Tucker

Name

Brooks Wienke
Carson Beckett
Matthew Warren
Alex Runge

Men 50-59
Men 60+
Open Men
Women 50+
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Women 30-39
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Women 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Women 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Women 30-39

Category
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

04:37:09.350
04:37:36.710
04:39:21.490
04:42:17.550
04:45:57.450
04:48:03.750
04:51:10.490
04:51:51.230
04:52:22.780
04:53:38.980
04:53:56.850
04:54:11.020
04:54:57.580
04:55:02.810
04:57:10.410
04:57:22.190
05:00:00.450
05:07:59.750
05:12:00.750
05:12:02.250
05:22:13.090
05:22:14.700
05:25:38.450
05:45:00.130
06:03:54.760
06:20:29.830
06:21:50.650

Time
02:44:05.970
02:45:55.420
02:56:45.250
02:57:48.270

Men 60+
Place Bib
1 448
2 435
3 271
4 433
5 178
6 281
7 434
8 436
9 442
10 438
11 444
12 280
Clydesdale
Place Bib
1 443
2 275

Open Women

Place
1

2
3
4

Women

Place

vui A WN

Bib
262
424
255
426

30-39

Bib
417
265
272
423
414

Name

Glenn Poupore
Tim Wilkie
Fred Locascio
John Butler
Don Miller
Peter Turk
Alan Paduano
Andy Bailie
Gary Stegall
Sidney Humphreys
Billy Craddock
Rick Hester

Name
Zachary Gaschignard
Rahi Kamfar

Name

Sierra Sims
Olivia Pantano
Ali LeCraw
Andrea McArdle

Name

Katie Giometti
Madeline Kimbrough
Liz Sanford

Julie Harner

Ashley Maxwell

Time
03:05:01.580
03:19:00.030
03:29:05.600
03:39:38.730
04:03:25.460
04:16:52.880
04:17:25.220
04:28:31.700
04:33:10.710
04:37:36.710
04:53:56.850
05:00:00.450

Time
03:29:58.860
04:13:13.950

Time
03:09:20.810
03:10:54.020
03:34:01.430
03:43:20.850

Time
03:47:41.680
03:59:47.100
04:08:13.130
04:24:22.000
04:35:49.480



273
253
307
387
268
448
468
388
376
458
306
316
378
289
291
464
309
299
449
435
471
377
294
313
455
487
499
498
481
256
353
276
350
271

Javier Hidalgo
David Gabrick
Austin Walker
Eric Lombardo
Chad Davis
Glenn Poupore
Art Odell

Gus Michaels
Kip Hanson
Andrew Pooser
Chris Bulloch
Ryan Cleary
Nick Sparler
Larry San Martin
Chris Lessing
Marcus Jones
Lloyd Jones
Jason Clanin
Lonnie Clouse
Tim Wilkie
Scott Miller
John Oliphint
Robert Wick
Michael Montgomery
Joey Cross

Ty Tagami
Daniel Garton
Oliver Sendall
James Milne
Joseph Bayse
Taylor Sims
Chris Nelson
Scott Sears
Fred Locascio

Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 60+

03:00:00.430
03:00:36.130
03:01:41.800
03:03:22.080
03:04:50.460
03:05:01.580
03:05:44.700
03:06:27.000
03:09:24.340
03:10:46.870
03:10:53.080
03:12:25.670
03:12:36.160
03:15:57.530
03:16:22.620
03:17:42.860
03:17:53.180
03:18:00.490
03:18:30.620
03:19:00.030
03:19:06.790
03:19:22.760
03:20:44.950
03:21:20.870
03:21:27.330
03:21:37.240
03:21:51.100
03:22:55.190
03:23:30.460
03:24:06.740
03:25:46.050
03:28:09.960
03:28:49.720
03:29:05.600

6 415
7 416
8 420
Women 40-49
Place Bib
1 409
2 411
3 254
4 257
5 413
6 407
Women 50+
Place Bib
1 405
2 223
3 277
4 261
5 401
6 402

Brittany Nave
Elizabeth Turner
Jessica Tucker

Name

Abby Walker

Dawn Hill

Renee Harrington
Heather Wentworth
Emily Richter
Kathryn Meinert

Name

Stacey Brickson
Jackie Cohen
Ashley Thomas
Lynn Sims

Lynn Weller
Ana Bailie

04:57:22.190
05:12:02.250
06:21:50.650

Time
03:30:57.180
03:54:12.800
04:00:12.140
04:10:52.660
04:26:48.140
05:45:00.130

Time
03:42:38.840
03:45:37.850
03:48:14.110
03:55:42.670
04:27:30.000
04:42:17.550



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

296
298
443
351
297
267
269
362
331
305
476
330
312
264
485
453
301
433
343
462
304
398
303
379
488
302
356
326
469
323
361
474
295
342

Jonathan Schwartzman

Mike Figura
Zachary Gaschignard
Max Perethian
Mike Szabo
James Hendrix
Dan Clark

Tyler Hawes
Wes Parrish
Adrian Prieto
Chase Blanton
Conor McNally
Jody Guokas
Ron Rogers
Robert Bryant
Christopher German
Erik Schumm
John Butler
Ralf Horstkemper
Chris Kuhn
Kelsey Oliver
Kevin Sweeney
Jim Bilotto
Richard Vance
David Hicks
Jamie Roszel
Connor Hintz
Allan Lazenby
Daniel Kirse
David Wooten
Daniel Anacker
David Robinson
Rene Leary
Ryan Braaten

Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

03:29:46.500
03:29:57.240
03:29:58.860
03:30:01.990
03:31:48.960
03:32:05.710
03:32:08.070
03:32:20.810
03:32:40.830
03:32:56.900
03:33:17.510
03:34:10.360
03:34:44.460
03:35:09.210
03:35:51.400
03:36:54.350
03:38:19.130
03:39:38.730
03:40:03.380
03:40:52.940
03:41:50.460
03:43:20.620
03:45:16.070
03:46:05.440
03:46:52.770
03:47:54.320
03:49:53.620
03:49:58.430
03:50:47.860
03:54:57.890
04:00:04.260
04:00:14.430
04:00:16.390
04:00:29.560



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

384
354
480
178
470
347
283
341
293
258
275
270
281
332
434
451
450
288
352
346
274
266
363
478
349
456
495
287
436
368
442
290
328
460

Zander Vierling
Silvio Fontecchio
Brian Vierling
Don Miller
Corey Craw

Paul Shumate
Roger Smith
Derek Conner
Gregg Rosenthal
Eric Buchakjian
Rahi Kamfar
Trigg Cherry
Peter Turk

Eric Henry

Alan Paduano
John Greene
Otto Meinert
Brian Funderburke
Kyle Guie
Spencer Henderson
Andrew Baran
Chaz Green
Jonathan Walker
Alan Dishman
Michael Lemon
William Warren
Jonathan Davis
Joel Wing

Andy Bailie
Garrison Stegall
Gary Stegall
Bryce Plexico
Chris Stanfield
William Gilligan

Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 30-39
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

04:00:56.570
04:01:14.410
04:01:53.240
04:03:25.460
04:03:26.670
04:04:28.290
04:07:03.510
04:08:00.260
04:11:05.970
04:11:27.410
04:13:13.950
04:13:58.900
04:16:52.880
04:17:21.110
04:17:25.220
04:19:51.450
04:19:57.710
04:20:56.990
04:21:28.560
04:21:48.230
04:22:11.720
04:22:25.160
04:22:34.940
04:23:46.720
04:24:10.700
04:26:05.290
04:27:05.450
04:27:54.290
04:28:31.700
04:33:09.720
04:33:10.710
04:33:46.780
04:35:11.010
04:37:09.350



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

438
389
380
454
319
359
334
286
444
292
479
364
382
280
263
318
282
395
355
357
372

Sidney Humphreys

Patrick Chapates
Spence Wike

Roberto A Hernandez

Will Hamilton
Benjamin Davis
Dan Smith

Matthew Patterson

Billy Craddock
Ralph Garlick

Eric Wilder
Joshua Ebert
Steven Mazzarelli
Rick Hester

Charles Netherton

Rob Turner
Jacob Moses
Ryan Paulson
Josh Golden
Jeffrey Ginsberg
Edgar Henriquez

Overall-Women

Place
1

O O NOOULLA,WN

[
o

Bib
262
424
409
255
405
426
223
417
277
411

Name

Sierra Sims
Olivia Pantano
Abby Walker
Ali LeCraw
Stacey Brickson
Andrea McArdle
Jackie Cohen
Katie Giometti
Ashley Thomas
Dawn Hill

Men 60+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men

Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 30-39

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Women 40-49
Open Women
Women 50+
Open Women
Women 50+
Women 30-39
Women 50+
Women 40-49

04:37:36.710
04:39:21.490
04:45:57.450
04:48:03.750
04:51:10.490
04:51:51.230
04:52:22.780
04:53:38.980
04:53:56.850
04:54:11.020
04:54:57.580
04:55:02.810
04:57:10.410
05:00:00.450
05:07:59.750
05:12:00.750
05:22:13.090
05:22:14.700
05:25:38.450
06:03:54.760
06:20:29.830

Time
03:09:20.810
03:10:54.020
03:30:57.180
03:34:01.430
03:42:38.840
03:43:20.850
03:45:37.850
03:47:41.680
03:48:14.110
03:54:12.800



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Keep scrolling down for short course results.

261
265
254
272
257
423
413
401
414
402
415
416
407
420

Lynn Sims

Madeline Kimbrough
Renee Harrington
Liz Sanford

Heather Wentworth
Julie Harner

Emily Richter

Lynn Weller

Ashley Maxwell
Ana Bailie

Brittany Nave
Elizabeth Turner
Kathryn Meinert
Jessica Tucker

Women 50+
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 40-49

Women 50+
Women 30-39

Women 50+
Women 30-39
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 30-39

03:55:42.670
03:59:47.100
04:00:12.140
04:08:13.130
04:10:52.660
04:24:22.000
04:26:48.140
04:27:30.000
04:35:49.480
04:42:17.550
04:57:22.190
05:12:02.250
05:45:00.130
06:21:50.650



Overall-All Categories

Place
1

O O NOULA~A,WN

N NNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRBRRR
© 0O NOUAWNRBROWOWOONOOUVARARWNIERERO

Bib
243
114
131
240
113
375
132
176
251
134
110
410
321
250
146
358
151
237
200
392
221
463
249
187
244
123
236
234
373

Name

John Jennings
Benjamin Finaske
Benjamin Dummer
Victor Nelson
Garrett Stover
Cabell Brand
Jonathan LaRocca
Chad Newton
Bryan McArthur
Joshua Haigler
Camilo Prada
Jennifer Peters
Eric Peters

Emma Caudell
Chris Potter

Ryan Krolak

Angel Garcia
Aidan Russ

Lanie Honeycutt
Nick Signet

Jaime Mendez
Jeffrey Stancoff
Randy McDougald
Michael Sauerwein
Dustin Donovan
Scott John

Paul MacNaughton
Matt Garrett
Trevor Gwillim

SHORT COURSE

Category
Men 30-39

Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Women 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Women
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Women
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Time
01:41:39.970
01:42:11.720
01:42:44.450
01:44:04.740
01:44:59.080
01:46:31.870
01:46:59.570
01:50:35.580
01:51:24.440
01:53:12.610
01:53:56.770
01:54:02.130
01:54:06.060
01:54:07.060
01:54:51.110
01:55:19.200
01:55:20.380
01:55:29.370
01:57:02.180
01:57:24.450
01:57:30.600
01:57:33.900
01:58:06.350
01:58:29.130
01:59:16.700
01:59:25.140
01:59:27.670
02:00:36.910
02:01:21.570

Open Men
Place Bib
1 114
2 113
3 375
4 110
5 237
6 392
7 236
8 234
9 373
10 106
11 108
12 390
13 107
14 105
15 117
16 104
17 235
18 245
19 116
20 111
21 115
22 109
Men 30-39
Place Bib
1 243
2 131
3 132
4 358

Name

Benjamin Finaske
Garrett Stover
Cabell Brand
Camilo Prada
Aidan Russ

Nick Signet

Paul MacNaughton
Matt Garrett
Trevor Gwillim
Michael Ashburn
Greg Redden
Brent Tranter
Alan Henderson
Evan Johnson
Vincent Beaulieu
Connor Purks
Grant Yost
Stephen Brewer
Diego Sosa Davila
Jackson Holmberg
Timothy Moore
Chris Tracy

Name

John Jennings
Benjamin Dummer
Jonathan LaRocca
Ryan Krolak

Time
01:42:11.720
01:44:59.080
01:46:31.870
01:53:56.770
01:55:29.370
01:57:24.450
01:59:27.670
02:00:36.910
02:01:21.570
02:09:30.300
02:10:35.630
02:15:07.290
02:15:21.400
02:21:39.270
02:22:33.500
02:32:37.160
02:35:20.990
02:53:52.990
03:11:48.050
03:12:21.640
03:56:25.000
04:16:44.980

Time
01:41:39.970
01:42:44.450
01:46:59.570
01:55:19.200



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

431
160
238
439
198
152
252
239
227
158
106
130
226
108
196
406
467
129
390
107
171
228
220
229
119
155
360
242
143
189
233
147
105
201

Henry Marshall
Andrew DiMeo
Curtis Staples

Kit Garren
Zachary Sutton
Pablo Scarimbolo
Brett Fisher
Christopher Greeling
Gary Snipes
Scott Smith
Michael Ashburn
Trenton Clark
Jason Gregg
Greg Redden
Mark Stover
Marilyn Cullinane
Patrick Dorrian
Kyle Teeters
Brent Tranter
Alan Henderson
Steven Blackwell
Tony Anthony
Diane Stoner
Trey Reese

Brian Guilmette
Miguel Angel Santos
Heath Campbell
Aaron Stroker
Ryan Doggett
Jim Marshall
Tony Crapps
Evan Coward
Evan Johnson
Hanna Sheaffer

Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Open Men
Clydesdale
Women 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Women 50+
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Women 30-39

02:02:51.330
02:03:36.830
02:03:57.070
02:03:58.100
02:04:43.280
02:07:41.180
02:07:59.530
02:08:14.570
02:08:28.550
02:08:46.830
02:09:30.300
02:09:36.470
02:10:11.320
02:10:35.630
02:12:49.160
02:13:15.690
02:13:23.790
02:13:31.320
02:15:07.290
02:15:21.400
02:15:32.980
02:15:34.180
02:16:26.860
02:18:12.490
02:18:19.870
02:19:34.480
02:19:44.730
02:20:17.620
02:20:20.410
02:20:25.050
02:21:19.850
02:21:21.200
02:21:39.270
02:21:42.890

5 221
6 244
7 123
8 239
9 130
10 129
11 119
12 360
13 242
14 230
15 121
16 120
17 222
18 128
19 126
20 124
21 127
22 125
Men 40-49
Place Bib
1 134
2 321
3 146
4 151
5 238
6 152
7 226
8 228
9 155
10 143
11 233
12 147
13 154

Jaime Mendez
Dustin Donovan
Scott John
Christopher Greeling
Trenton Clark

Kyle Teeters

Brian Guilmette
Heath Campbell
Aaron Stroker
Dustin Kaufmann
Cory Wax

Michael Leedom
Alexander Roberts
Akhil Reddy

Trey Simpson
Christopher Wilson
Joseph Grate
Nicholas Paluso

Name

Joshua Haigler
Eric Peters

Chris Potter
Angel Garcia
Curtis Staples
Pablo Scarimbolo
Jason Gregg
Tony Anthony
Miguel Angel Santos
Ryan Doggett
Tony Crapps
Evan Coward

Jay Melancon

01:57:30.600
01:59:16.700
01:59:25.140
02:08:14.570
02:09:36.470
02:13:31.320
02:18:19.870
02:19:44.730
02:20:17.620
02:24:47.000
02:37:08.780
02:37:58.090
02:45:36.850
02:55:56.700
03:16:34.520
03:16:36.830
03:17:46.490
03:17:47.770

Time
01:53:12.610
01:54:06.060
01:54:51.110
01:55:20.380
02:03:57.070
02:07:41.180
02:10:11.320
02:15:34.180
02:19:34.480
02:20:20.410
02:21:19.850
02:21:21.200
02:23:39.320



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

183
190
483
117
181
154
165
177
344
492
149
230
194
133
246
211
247
197
224
104
192
215
232
179
447
235
140
121
142
120
136
166
203
193

Timothy Morris
Jeremy Fraser
Shawn Molloy
Vincent Beaulieu
Randy Deas

Jay Melancon
Noel Swartz

Tom Zdeblick
Johnathan Davidson
John Agnew

Joe Timmerman
Dustin Kaufmann
Adam Brightwell
Silvio Tsukuda
Tim Robinson
Katie Rodgers
Tara Malone
Todd Furman
Beverly Hutchison
Connor Purks
Michael Epley
Kimberly Schachle
Chris Garrett
Allan Brunner
William Hagestad Il
Grant Yost

John Chastain
Cory Wax

Bryan Sutton
Michael Leedom
Matthew Jenkins
Chris Hagestad

Simone Yamazaki Wax

Robert Van-Derpoel

Men 60+
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Open Men

Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Men 40-49

Men 60+

Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Clydesdale
Women 50+
Open Men
Clydesdale
Women 50+
Men 50-59

Men 60+

Men 60+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59

Women 30-39
Clydesdale

02:21:53.040
02:22:05.140
02:22:12.940
02:22:33.500
02:23:35.590
02:23:39.320
02:23:46.240
02:23:56.600
02:24:15.780
02:24:31.260
02:24:32.680
02:24:47.000
02:27:07.810
02:27:11.050
02:27:26.250
02:30:18.000
02:30:19.290
02:30:32.450
02:32:22.950
02:32:37.160
02:32:51.720
02:34:09.030
02:34:29.330
02:34:33.030
02:34:49.050
02:35:20.990
02:36:42.290
02:37:08.780
02:37:23.730
02:37:58.090
02:40:38.650
02:41:06.030
02:41:58.190
02:42:09.120

14 344
15 149
16 133
17 140
18 142
19 136
20 153
21 148
22 150
23 137
24 139
25 141
26 144
Men 50-59
Place Bib
1 240
2 176
3 251
4 463
5 160
6 252
7 227
8 158
9 467
10 171
11 229
12 483
13 165
14 492
15 232
16 166
17 231
18 163

Johnathan Davidson
Joe Timmerman
Silvio Tsukuda
John Chastain
Bryan Sutton
Matthew Jenkins
Benjamin Bayless
Ernest Bell

Andy Schulz
Chris Holmberg
Jeff Henley

Tyler Lee
Brandon Baxter

Name

Victor Nelson
Chad Newton
Bryan McArthur
Jeffrey Stancoff
Andrew DiMeo
Brett Fisher
Gary Snipes
Scott Smith
Patrick Dorrian
Steven Blackwell
Trey Reese
Shawn Molloy
Noel Swartz
John Agnew
Chris Garrett
Chris Hagestad
David Speer
William Elliott

02:24:15.780
02:24:32.680
02:27:11.050
02:36:42.290
02:37:23.730
02:40:38.650
02:42:21.390
02:55:31.270
02:57:03.310
03:12:18.570
03:13:13.390
03:44:03.140
04:05:08.160

Time
01:44:04.740
01:50:35.580
01:51:24.440
01:57:33.900
02:03:36.830
02:07:59.530
02:08:28.550
02:08:46.830
02:13:23.790
02:15:32.980
02:18:12.490
02:22:12.940
02:23:46.240
02:24:31.260
02:34:29.330
02:41:06.030
02:46:55.310
02:49:36.470



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

153
222
231
163
175
212
412
245
148
128
150
206
218
172
116
137
111
161
208
167
139
174
126
124
241
195
127
125
170
205
185
162
204
225

Benjamin Bayless
Alexander Roberts
David Speer
William Elliott
Aaron Tull

Christy Kunkle
Jennifer Garrison
Stephen Brewer
Ernest Bell

Akhil Reddy

Andy Schulz
Jessie Frederick
Cathleen Bester
Kevin Rock

Diego Sosa Davila
Chris Holmberg
Jackson Holmberg
Jon Corbin
Jennifer Corbin
Todd Sussman
Jeff Henley
Allister Blanco
Trey Simpson
Christopher Wilson
Ronnie Robinson
Rob Hoy

Joseph Grate
Nicholas Paluso
Christopher Ferrell
Emily Bisenius
Mike Paluso
David Rigdon
Caley Oliphint
Durell Hood

Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 50+
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Women 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Women 30-39
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Women 30-39
Men 60+

02:42:21.390
02:45:36.850
02:46:55.310
02:49:36.470
02:50:42.530
02:53:14.750
02:53:29.330
02:53:52.990
02:55:31.270
02:55:56.700
02:57:03.310
02:58:41.790
03:01:13.220
03:09:57.570
03:11:48.050
03:12:18.570
03:12:21.640
03:12:25.920
03:12:28.190
03:13:05.790
03:13:13.390
03:16:14.030
03:16:34.520
03:16:36.830
03:16:47.150
03:17:44.960
03:17:46.490
03:17:47.770
03:28:16.140
03:28:19.560
03:30:19.480
03:36:07.810
03:41:51.780
03:41:53.990

19 175
20 172
21 161
22 167
23 174
24 170
25 162
26 173
Men 60+
Place Bib
1 249
2 187
3 439
4 189
5 183
6 181
7 177
8 246
9 179
10 447
11 185
12 225
13 186
Clydesdale
Place Bib
1 431
2 198
3 196
4 190
5 194
6 197
7 192

Aaron Tull

Kevin Rock

Jon Corbin

Todd Sussman
Allister Blanco
christopher ferrell
David Rigdon
Warren Wonka

Name

Randy McDougald
Michael Sauerwein
Kit Garren

Jim Marshall
Timothy Morris
Randy Deas

Tom Zdeblick

Tim Robinson
Allan Brunner
William Hagestad Il
Mike Paluso

Durell Hood

Peter Galbraith

Name

Henry Marshall
Zachary Sutton
Mark Stover
Jeremy Fraser
Adam Brightwell
Todd Furman
Michael Epley

02:50:42.530
03:09:57.570
03:12:25.920
03:13:05.790
03:16:14.030
03:28:16.140
03:36:07.810
04:09:54.990

Time
01:58:06.350
01:58:29.130
02:03:58.100
02:20:25.050
02:21:53.040
02:23:35.590
02:23:56.600
02:27:26.250
02:34:33.030
02:34:49.050
03:30:19.480
03:41:53.990
03:54:11.390

Time
02:02:51.330
02:04:43.280
02:12:49.160
02:22:05.140
02:27:07.810
02:30:32.450
02:32:51.720



132 216
133 141
134 186
135 115
136 144
137 173
138 109
Overall-Men
Place Bib
1 243
2 114
3 131
4 240
5 113
6 375
7 132
8 176
9 251
10 134
11 110
12 321
13 146
14 358
15 151
16 237
17 392
18 221
19 463
20 249
21 187
22 244
23 123
24 236

Lisa Emery
Tyler Lee

Peter Galbraith
Timothy Moore
Brandon Baxter
Warren Wonka
Chris Tracy

Name

John Jennings
Benjamin Finaske
Benjamin Dummer
Victor Nelson
Garrett Stover
Cabell Brand
Jonathan LaRocca
Chad Newton
Bryan McArthur
Joshua Haigler
Camilo Prada

Eric Peters

Chris Potter

Ryan Krolak

Angel Garcia
Aidan Russ

Nick Signet

Jaime Mendez
Jeffrey Stancoff
Randy McDougald
Michael Sauerwein
Dustin Donovan
Scott John

Paul MacNaughton

Women 50+
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men

Category
Men 30-39

Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Open Men

03:43:38.380
03:44:03.140
03:54:11.390
03:56:25.000
04:05:08.160
04:09:54.990
04:16:44.980

Time
01:41:39.970
01:42:11.720
01:42:44.450
01:44:04.740
01:44:59.080
01:46:31.870
01:46:59.570
01:50:35.580
01:51:24.440
01:53:12.610
01:53:56.770
01:54:06.060
01:54:51.110
01:55:19.200
01:55:20.380
01:55:29.370
01:57:24.450
01:57:30.600
01:57:33.900
01:58:06.350
01:58:29.130
01:59:16.700
01:59:25.140
01:59:27.670

8
9
10

193 Robert Van-Derpoel
241 Ronnie Robinson
195 Rob Hoy

Open Women

Place
1
2

Women
Place

u b WN

Women
Place
1

N oo u bh,WN

Women
Place

vui A WN

Bib Name
250 Emma Caudell
200 Lanie Honeycutt

30-39

Bib Name

201 Hanna Sheaffer

203 Simone Yamazaki Wax
206 Jessie Frederick

205 Emily Bisenius

204 Caley Oliphint

40-49

Bib Name

410 Jennifer Peters
406 Marilyn Cullinane
211 Katie Rodgers
247 Tara Malone

212 Christy Kunkle
412 Jennifer Garrison
208 Jennifer Corbin

50+

Bib Name

220 Diane Stoner

224 Beverly Hutchison
215 Kimberly Schachle
218 Cathleen Bester
216 Lisa Emery

02:42:09.120
03:16:47.150
03:17:44.960

Time
01:54:07.060
01:57:02.180

Time
02:21:42.890
02:41:58.190
02:58:41.790
03:28:19.560
03:41:51.780

Time
01:54:02.130
02:13:15.690
02:30:18.000
02:30:19.290
02:53:14.750
02:53:29.330
03:12:28.190

Time
02:16:26.860
02:32:22.950
02:34:09.030
03:01:13.220
03:43:38.380



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

234
373
431
160
238
439
198
152
252
239
227
158
106
130
226
108
196
467
129
390
107
171
228
229
119
155
360
242
143
189
233
147
105
183

Matt Garrett
Trevor Gwillim
Henry Marshall
Andrew DiMeo
Curtis Staples

Kit Garren
Zachary Sutton
Pablo Scarimbolo
Brett Fisher
Christopher Greeling
Gary Snipes
Scott Smith
Michael Ashburn
Trenton Clark
Jason Gregg
Greg Redden
Mark Stover
Patrick Dorrian
Kyle Teeters
Brent Tranter
Alan Henderson
Steven Blackwell
Tony Anthony
Trey Reese

Brian Guilmette
Miguel Angel Santos
Heath Campbell
Aaron Stroker
Ryan Doggett
Jim Marshall
Tony Crapps
Evan Coward
Evan Johnson
Timothy Morris

Open Men
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 60+

02:00:36.910
02:01:21.570
02:02:51.330
02:03:36.830
02:03:57.070
02:03:58.100
02:04:43.280
02:07:41.180
02:07:59.530
02:08:14.570
02:08:28.550
02:08:46.830
02:09:30.300
02:09:36.470
02:10:11.320
02:10:35.630
02:12:49.160
02:13:23.790
02:13:31.320
02:15:07.290
02:15:21.400
02:15:32.980
02:15:34.180
02:18:12.490
02:18:19.870
02:19:34.480
02:19:44.730
02:20:17.620
02:20:20.410
02:20:25.050
02:21:19.850
02:21:21.200
02:21:39.270
02:21:53.040



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

190
483
117
181
154
165
177
344
492
149
230
194
133
246
197
104
192
232
179
447
235
140
121
142
120
136
166
193
153
222
231
163
175
245

Jeremy Fraser
Shawn Molloy
Vincent Beaulieu
Randy Deas

Jay Melancon
Noel Swartz

Tom Zdeblick
Johnathan Davidson
John Agnew

Joe Timmerman
Dustin Kaufmann
Adam Brightwell
Silvio Tsukuda

Tim Robinson
Todd Furman
Connor Purks
Michael Epley
Chris Garrett
Allan Brunner
William Hagestad Il
Grant Yost

John Chastain
Cory Wax

Bryan Sutton
Michael Leedom
Matthew Jenkins
Chris Hagestad
Robert Van-Derpoel
Benjamin Bayless
Alexander Roberts
David Speer
William Elliott
Aaron Tull
Stephen Brewer

Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Men

02:22:05.140
02:22:12.940
02:22:33.500
02:23:35.590
02:23:39.320
02:23:46.240
02:23:56.600
02:24:15.780
02:24:31.260
02:24:32.680
02:24:47.000
02:27:07.810
02:27:11.050
02:27:26.250
02:30:32.450
02:32:37.160
02:32:51.720
02:34:29.330
02:34:33.030
02:34:49.050
02:35:20.990
02:36:42.290
02:37:08.780
02:37:23.730
02:37:58.090
02:40:38.650
02:41:06.030
02:42:09.120
02:42:21.390
02:45:36.850
02:46:55.310
02:49:36.470
02:50:42.530
02:53:52.990



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

148
128
150
172
116
137
111
161
167
139
174
126
124
241
195
127
125
170
185
162
225
141
186
115
144
173
109

Ernest Bell

Akhil Reddy

Andy Schulz

Kevin Rock

Diego Sosa Davila
Chris Holmberg
Jackson Holmberg
Jon Corbin

Todd Sussman
Jeff Henley
Allister Blanco
Trey Simpson
Christopher Wilson
Ronnie Robinson
Rob Hoy

Joseph Grate
Nicholas Paluso
Christopher Ferrell
Mike Paluso
David Rigdon
Durell Hood

Tyler Lee

Peter Galbraith
Timothy Moore
Brandon Baxter
Warren Wonka
Chris Tracy

Overall-Women

Place
1

H WN

Bib
410
250
200
406

Name

Jennifer Peters
Emma Caudell
Lanie Honeycutt
Marilyn Cullinane

Men 40-49
Men 30-39
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Clydesdale
Clydesdale
Men 30-39
Men 30-39
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men

Category
Women 40-49

Open Women
Open Women
Women 40-49

02:55:31.270
02:55:56.700
02:57:03.310
03:09:57.570
03:11:48.050
03:12:18.570
03:12:21.640
03:12:25.920
03:13:05.790
03:13:13.390
03:16:14.030
03:16:34.520
03:16:36.830
03:16:47.150
03:17:44.960
03:17:46.490
03:17:47.770
03:28:16.140
03:30:19.480
03:36:07.810
03:41:53.990
03:44:03.140
03:54:11.390
03:56:25.000
04:05:08.160
04:09:54.990
04:16:44.980

Time
01:54:02.130
01:54:07.060
01:57:02.180
02:13:15.690



220
201
211
247
224
215
203
212
412
206
218
208
205
204
216

Diane Stoner
Hanna Sheaffer
Katie Rodgers
Tara Malone
Beverly Hutchison
Kimberly Schachle
Simone Yamazaki Wax
Christy Kunkle
Jennifer Garrison
Jessie Frederick
Cathleen Bester
Jennifer Corbin
Emily Bisenius
Caley Oliphint
Lisa Emery

Women 50+
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 40-49

Women 50+

Women 50+
Women 30-39
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 30-39

Women 50+
Women 40-49
Women 30-39
Women 30-39

Women 50+

02:16:26.860
02:21:42.890
02:30:18.000
02:30:19.290
02:32:22.950
02:34:09.030
02:41:58.190
02:53:14.750
02:53:29.330
02:58:41.790
03:01:13.220
03:12:28.190
03:28:19.560
03:41:51.780
03:43:38.380



